Pemberville 5 Miler Results
August 15, 2008

PLACE NAME TOWN AGE SEX TIME
1 Matt Folk Perrysburg 32 M 2450
2 Justin Dickman Wan Wert 21 M 25:38
3 Devin Butcher Bowling Green 20 M 26:23
4  Keith Madaras PEMBERVILLE 39 M 26:34
5 Joe Miller Bowling Green 18 M 26:35
6 Nick Kruse Napoleon 0 M  26:37
7 Steve Baugh Sylvania 40 M 2721
8 Alan Bowsher Cygnet 20 M 2723
9 Brent Hiser Gibsonburg 21 M 2725
10 Chris Finn Toledo 20 M 2751
11  Wililam Wegert Elmore 18 M 2756
12 Chris Madaras PEMBERVILLE 17 M 28:00
13 Brett Wagner Toledo 18 M 28:04
14  Scott Denham I Oregon 19 M 2831
15 Connor Buchholz Waterville 15 M 29:13
16 Bradner Miller Toledo 26 M 29:19
17 Brent Buchholz Waterville 17 M 29:19
18 David Webster Sycamore 37 M 29:26
19 Steve Graver Perrysburg 16 M 29:30
20 Eric Budge Bowling Green 19 M 30:18
21 Matthew Baron Toledo 15 M 30:19
22  Drew Holbrook Elmore 18 M 30:23
23  TJ Tuttamore PEMBERVILLE 29 M 30:24
24  Wyatt Hoch Perrysburg 16 M 30:25
25 Brian Koehler Perrysburg 18 M 30:36
26 Anthony Monaco Port Clinton 16 M 30:44
27 David Schooner Weston 16 M 30:50
28 Andrew Wickiser Risingsun 48 M 3055
29 Taylor Pasquale PEMBERVILLE 17 M 31:06
30 Ricky Adamson Sylvania 16 M 3114
31 Joe Baker Millbury 46 M 31:23
32 Nolan Saneholtz Bowling Green 16 M 31:23
33 Pat Carney Bowling Green 32 M 31:25
34  Josh Orndorff Grand Rapids, M 20 M 31:25
35 Quin Adams Luckey 14 M 31:26
36  Nick Twining Bowling Green 15 M 31:28
37 Matthew Kolena Toledo 15 M 31:29
38 Jackie Baumgartner New York, NY 25 F 3137
39 Chase Baldwin PEMBERVILLE 16 M 3145
40 Zack Southward Bowling Green 15 ™M 3148
41 Sean Moyer Perrysburg 16 M 3149
42  Matt Powers Toledo 16 M 3151
43 Adam Vaughn Perrysburg 18 M 32:.00
44  Paige Biglin Nashville, TN 25 F 3212
45 Rosalino Lopez Woodyville 38 M 3213
46 Joshua Beaudoin Luckey 17 ™M 3213
47 Todd Bierley Bradner 42 M 32:14
48 Marty Rupp Pettisville 43 M 32:17
49  Andrew Watkins Toledo 15 M 32:30
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Steve Zarich

John McHale
Brian Dudley
Joseph Vishey
Chad Lockard
Daniel Linares
Deke Matthews
Erik Kuehner

Brett Wigman
Brendon Matthews
Ed Masta

Joel Wiegman
Becky Mincheff
Keith Riffner
Jeremy Jeremy
Seth Collum

Troy Wabhl

Austin Utendorf
Lacy Nagy

Jon Baker

Kaitlyn Llewellen
Andrew Bejarano
Sarah Orndorff
David St. John
Michael Bratton
Karen Miller

John Maher

Mark Scherer
Andrea Alt

Karl Edinger
Brock Avers

Bob Fittro

Adam Reedy
Gina Warnke
Craig Potthast
Charles Brigode
Clay Parlette
Lenna Westerkamp
Kendall Bates
Kelsey Lauck
Adam Cufr
Benjamin Haubert
Matthew Bostdorff
Andy Kohler

Jeff Geisbuhler
Anthony Hoodlebrink
Brett Willson
Christian Voyles
Greg Rich
Lawrence Swartz

PEMBERVILLE
Monclova
Perrysburg
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Toledo
Columbus
Bowling Green
Mt. Vernon
Bluffton
Wyandotte, Ml
Columbus
Oregon
Bowling Green
Oregon
Gibsonburg
PEMBERVILLE
Woodville
Gibsonburg
Millbury
Perrysburg
Huron

Huron
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Montpelier
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Gibsonburg
Tiffin

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Curtice

Big Rapids, Ml
Gibsonburg
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Gibsonburg
Dublin
PEMBERVILLE
Van Buren
Toledo
Bowling Green
Fostoria
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Raymond George
Cameron Tafelski
Grant Knierim
Eric Devine
David Czapor
Simone Eli

Cyndi Henline
John Dibling
Mark Michalak
Steve Smith

Josh Hicks
Cortney Haubert
Austin Neifer
Jeremy McMullen
Kara Llewellen
David Eaton
Jack Dias

EJ Schroeder
Dustin Herrick
Carie Cufr
Tammy Bengela
Megan Olzak
Betsy Lathrop
Vince Hornik
Kenneth Mullikin
Lisa Carney
Dianna Ashton
Robert Biglin
Mark Selfe
Nicholas Garcia

Cameron Grieslding

Patience Stockwell
Jordyn Landrum
Pete Ellsworth
Stephanie Hiser
Kate Brinker

Ed O'Reilly

Kyle Henry

Jay Utendorf
Gary Thomasson
Sandy Pease
Mark Snyder

No Card
Jonathan Materni
Beth Kohler
William Gibson
No Card

Mike Rowan

Mark Bowlus

Jerry Gladieux

Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Wauseon
Bowling Green
Franklin
Genoa
Luckey
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Gibsonburg
Dublin

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Fremont
Perrysburg
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo
Perrysburg
Luckey
Perrysburg
Toledo
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Toledo

Toledo
Bowling Green
Luckey

Toledo
Perrysburg
Elmore
Holland
Bowling Green
Toledo
Westerville
Gibsonburg
Gibsonburg
Maumee
Perrysburg
Woodville
Woodville
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg

Perrysburg
Gibsonburg
Bowling Green

New York
Perrysburg
Genoa
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Andy Klein

Dennis Scott
Christy Miller

Kevin Hamen
Mike Wurth

Robert Hentges
Tony Brown

Corey Weiland
Glenn Bowen
Brad Yaniga
Abbey Geraghty
Gary White

Austin Eber

Kasey Geraghty
Abigail Reymann
Kaylyn Weisenberger
John Cieply
Kaleb Perez

Larry Dilabbio
Joshua Barrell
Richard Morgan
Chuck Winke

Tim Liebrecht
John Reichgott
Keri Lutz

Steve Liebrecht
Samuel Herrington
Daniel Phillips
Julie Bockey
David Brach
Jordan Rosenberger
Spencer Morelock
Andrew Barde
Jim Antonczak
Jacob Henry
Steve Powell
Kelsey Appelhans
Samuel Martin
Holden Sondergeld
Samantha Hoffman
Carl Wagner

Tom Wagner
Breann Pfouts
Alaina LaCourse
Kelly Jewell

No Card

Jessica Wood
Victoria Davies
Joe Herringshaw
Ashley Parks

Toledo

Toledo

Luckey
Westerville
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Helena
Bowling Green
Lindsey
PEMBERVILLE
Rossford
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Rossford
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Rossford
Woodville
Toledo

Findlay
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo
Adrian, Ml
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Adrian, Ml
Bowling Green
Perrysburg

Temperance, Ml

Perrysburg
Gibsonburg
Gibsonburg
Toledo
Olmsted Twp.
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo
Gibsonburg
Helena
Toledo
Pettisville
Walbridge
Bowling Green
Toledo

Findlay
Gibsonburg
Bowling Green
Toledo
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30
17
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Tyler Mitchell
Erica Pitkin

Jim Evans

Ellen Foos
Stephanie Desanzo
Kay Heinrichs
Andee Matthews
Lindsay Madaras
Joeseph Hooper
Lisa Holcomb
Holly Jay

Lauren Caris
Hanna Heestand
Megan Wistinghausen
Chad Weiland
Justin Welch
Joshua Johnston
Sarah Dias
Naomi Chapman
Lisa Hoffman
Casey Adamcik
Nick Brock

Tim Jividen

Jeff Howard
Bailey Ulinski
Susan Master
Jodi Coffield
Travis Busdecker
Jack Roberson
Brian Kelly

Collin Wagner
Kevin Wasserman
Laura Thornton
Mark Killy

Jack Horner
David Birckbichler
Kimberly Glase
Brett Peeples
Emily Caldwell
Alexandria Peck
Anna Wetzel
Sherry Ackerman
Tyler DeVaul
Lauren Kirwen
Donika Burkett
Justin Grime
Dean Schneider
Erich Schroeder
Matthew Oplinger
Katy Zeenah

Rossford
Luckey
Bowling Green
Fremont
Perrysburg
Toledo
Columbus
Columbus
Toledo
Gibsonburg
Bradner
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Oak Harbor
Holland
Luckey
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo
Fostoria
Helena
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
PEMBERVILLE
Oregon
Woodville
Bowling Green
Luckey
Woodville
Toledo
Sylvania
Pettisville
Woodville
Van Buren
Bowling Green
Fostoria
Johnstown
PEMBERVILLE
Westlake
Genoa
Gibsonburg
Portage
Bowling Green
Toledo
Gibsonburg
Gibsonburg
Columbus
Fremont
Perrysburg
Northwood
Columbus

18
29
54
17
17
61
29
24
18
15
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14
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17
20
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30
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17
19
49
55
15
41
38
18
15
14
20
42
17
53
56
61
24
23
26
16
18
18
14
14
17
28
44
14
12
23

MTZLZIZIZZTTTT T T T T ZIZITNnZIZIZIZIZnmnmmnmZIZZamnmnmnn<Z << anmanmannnn<Z

40:54
41:03
41:06
41:14
41:16
41:20
41:21
41:21
41:23
41:24
41:25
41:31
41:32
41:32
41:33
41:34
41:39
41:42
41:44
41:53
41:56
41:59
42:00
42:01
42:03
42:10
42:12
42:24
42:25
42:26
42:28
42:41
42:42
42:44
42:45
42:46
42:47
42:53
42:54
42:56
42:56
42:56
42:59
43:01
43:06
43:08
43:08
43:12
43:14
43:15



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Pemberville 5 Miler Results

August 15, 2008

Justin Hatch
Dan Melkey
Johnny Shumay
Dennis Williams
Scott Smith
Randall Ortiz
Monica Hiris

Jeff Gabel
Denise Dashner
Nate Whritenour
Ronald Taylor
Yvette Anez
Dottie Rapp

Bob Nietz
Domina Valadez
Hunter Johnson
Sarah Burrow
Meredith Moon
Teresa Wasserman
Julie Chambers
Chase Leedy
Camila Buchholz
James Grafmeyer
Ryan Mang
Jerome Tomc
Zachary Lucas
Ashley Appelhans
Emma Boff
Travis Quigley
Larry Brach

Josh Zielinski

Jeff Kellermyer
Megan Fuerst
John Morrin
Laura Brach
Lloyd Triggs

Deb Natziger
Gina Chadwick

Jennifer Postlewaite

Harry Reynolds

Jessica Baumgartner

Jennifer Davidson
Anne Heyman
Tom Bowlus

Pat Selfe

Stefany Jacoby
Mary Welch
Andrew Davidson
Shelby Cuevas
Ted Lippert

Bowling Green
Richfield
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Fremont
Swanton
Bowling Green
Fremont

Temperance, Ml

Bowling Green
Wheeling, WV
Fostoria
PEMBERVILLE
Luckey

Millbury
Saint Joseph
Bowling Green
Woodyville
Luckey
Toledo
Waterville
Mentor
Perrysburg
Toledo
Woodyville
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Pettisville

Troy

Wayne
Arizona
Perrysburg
Northwood
Luckey
Perrysburg
PEMBERVILLE
Luckey
Perrysburg
Elmore
Bowling Green
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Katalin Millinger
Daniel Kubacki

Jennifer Schuerman

Missy Caris
Garrett Leuck
Jean Blankenship
Kayla Kowalski
Annie Bratton
Luke Hermiller
Dave Woessner
Bethany Archer
Janelle Wood
Stephen Rabai
JC Troknya

John Wolff

Erin Flower

Kelly Heminger
Connor Speck
Sean Fitzpatrick
Samantha Decker
Laura Genaldo
Caitlin Stickler
Allie Reynolds
Brian Ruckstuhl
Scott Paluch

Lori Taylor

Kelly Sattler
Gillian Wilke
Cheryl Doyle
Melissa Merrow
Laura Williams
Melissa Busdeker
Emma Morgan
Tom Wiles

Don Zeek

Jimmy Zielinski
Erlin Moritz
Raphaela Kreiser
Bob Brossia
Victoria Wolfe
Jesus Alvarez
Vickie Gottschalk
Kimberly Caris
Jenifer Henderson
Linda Rich

Charlotte Ackerman

Jill Flagg
Cheryl Stromski
Shelia King
Marty Flipse

Oak Harbor
Perrysburg
PEMBERVILLE
Luckey
PEMBERVILLE
Bryan

Luckey
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Findlay
Findlay
Hudson
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Oak Harbor
Woodville
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Walbridge
Oak Harbor
PEMBERVILLE
Bowling Green
Fremont
Waterville
Sylvania
PEMBERVILLE
Elmore
Perrysburg
Woodyville
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Gibsonburg
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo

Wayne

Elmore
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
North Canton
Antwerp
Fostoria
PEMBERVILLE
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31
42
15
14
40
16
49
17
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27
18
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64
50
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12
18
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Jessica Swain
Samantha Shirling
Emily Hooper
Peggy Swain
Joyce Abraham
Heather Haws
George Ho
David Witt

Kelly Arndt
Jamie Pierce
Katie Jones
Morgan Corns
Tim Hiltner
Sharon Voros
Craig Voros
Cameron Chalfin
Lexie Quigley
Kim Lenga
Kelsey Long
Lena Jackson
Jen Rollo

Ellen Thornberry
Kelly Plath

Louise Miklovic
Samantha Reynolds
Jennifer Rozick
Ken Finley
Stacey Weiland
Tyler Jensen
David Libbe
Amanda Isaacson
Patti Shank

Zach Bish

Kayla Bierley

Ron Pringle
Joshua Bierley
Cheryl Riffner
Joel Oswald
Amanda Smith
George Royer
Tom Althoff

Mary Steinhauser
Desiree Nidiffer
Christina Harper
Jessica Dumke
Ashley Ansley

Bill Davis

Sierra Corns
Dwight Coffield
Jamie Mullholand

Gibsonburg
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo
Gibsonburg
Bowling Green
Bradner
Oregon
Perrysburg
Maumee
Toledo
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Brighton, M
Walbridge
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Toledo
Maumee

Oak Harbor
Toledo
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
Toledo
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
Tiffin

Bradner
Graytown
Bradner
Bowling Green
Toledo
Perrysburg
Toledo

Grand Rapids
LaSalle, MI
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Perrysburg
PEMBERVILLE
Fostoria
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE

20
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50
47
17
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47
38
29
41
13
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24
27
16
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40
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Adam Budke
James Budke

Lee Mitchell

John Myers

Edward Myers
Janelle Tuttamore
Gabby Crisp
Katherine Hunt
Madenire Hedrons
Samantha Mullins
Sloane Larson Schidler
Shelby Gumpf
Shelby Wilingham
Megan Baird
Michelle Gatwood
Jessica Gonzalez
Carla Wills

Nancy Bockbrader
Justin Moscioni
Sandi Bowen

Cyril Steinhauser
Stephanie Schneider-Sims
No Card

Julie Brock
Rosemary Brown
Carl Stuart

Lindsay Smith

Riley Corns

Eric Corns

Megan Duncan
Ashley Goldstein
Jordan Breitising
Scott Reitz

Elizabeth Hamen
Steve Torok

Hailee Greenlese
Melanie Kaczinski
Tim Gibson

Karen Campbell
Brian Campbell
Sebastian Huber
Robert Huber
Marlin Short
Jeanne Weisenburger
Rebecca Fitzpatrick
Jen Seymour
Bethany Hutchinson
Joe Nauman

Jane George

Treya Nidiffer

PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Sylvania
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
PEMBERVILLE
Metamora
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Millbury
Pickerington
Harmony
Gibsonburg
Lindsey
LaSalle, MI
Perrysburg

Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Holland
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Toledo

Toledo

Wayne
Walbridge
Westerville
Bradner
Walbridge
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Wauseon
PEMBERVILLE
PEMBERVILLE
Sylvania
Perrysburg
Luckey
Bowling Green
PEMBERVILLE
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59
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15
46
29
12
25
15
15
16
17
15
17
15
14
47
53
13
40
66
38

15
77
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29
11
42
27
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27
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14
17
50
30
33

46
60
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43
27
17
13
45
30
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450 Megan Recker Woodyville 22 F 6129
451 Katie Grinonneau Rossford 22 F 61:30
452 Elena Tolek Lemoyne 13 F 61.30
453 Kylie Twining Bowling Green 13 F 61.35
454 Marissa Flores PEMBERVILLE 13 F 62:08
455 James Lastowski Harmony 56 M 63:.08
456 Jennifer Johnson Luckey 31 F 63:12
457 Laura Samson PEMBERVILLE 19 F 6341
458 Katrina Webb Oak Harbor 27 F 6341
459 Karissa Barman PEMBERVILLE 10 F  65:07
460 Troy Barman PEMBERVILLE 39 M 6507
461 Jennifer Snyder Oakwood 27 F 6541
462 Brian Myers PEMBERVILLE 33 M 67:08
463 Amber Kuhn Fostoria 30 F 69:50
464 Tutsy Asmus Bowling Green 26 F 70:20
465 Eileen Schuerman PEMBERVILLE 64 F 70:39
466 Tim Fogle Bowling Green 56 M 7150
467 Paula Steinker Bowling Green 58 F 7707
468 George Bierley Bowling Green 72 M 77.08
469 Angie Hackworth PEMBERVILLE 22 F 77:08
470 Alice Hackworth PEMBERVILLE 53 F 77:08
471 Mary Grime Columbus 27 F77:10
472 Julie Grafmeyer Mentor 26 F 77:30



